NAZIV TURNIRA
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Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
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Prvenstvo SDZ
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Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ

DATUM
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019

M_B KLUB PREZIME

152
29
7476
3732
10011
179
2964
115652
2976
308
4105
2199
373
5304
10614
1869
2212
4781
7118
9633
3541
11039
11587
6150
9192
13417
7699
12306
11038
7609
10730
11045
10732
14048
13381

Armanda lvica
Sale Srdan

Tomas Ante
Plenkovi¢ Zdenko
Simuni¢ Krunoslav
Bozani¢ lvica

Sari¢ Branko
Jerkovi¢ Sanijin
Milosavljevi¢ Jovan
Ivankovi¢ Ivo
Vuj€i¢ Toni
Juri¢-Cvitanovi¢ Alen
Marci¢ lvica

Maras Ante

Juri¢ Cvitanovi¢ Katislav
Erceg Slobodan
Sevelj Berislav
DzZaja Martin Zorislav
Miskovi¢ Bozo
Novak Ivo

Simuni¢ Neno
Vuci¢ Petar

Deni¢ Marin

Peri¢ Davor
Knezovic llija
Grubisi¢ Josip
Zaja Dragomir
Grgantov Marin
Covié Mario

Krolo Boze
Knezovi¢ Stipe
Grabi¢ Vinko
Knezovi¢ Luca
Kurtovi¢ Darko
Poljak Stipe

Ro
2270
2408
2133
2375
2079
2178
1954
1806
2068
2111
2154
1979
1986
2103
1902
1852
1948
2091
2031
2034
1904
1849
1930
1961
1812
1871
1786
1947
1645
1669
1742
1734
1690
1758
1721

Rc
2106
2138
2044
2049
2018
2067
1958
1948
2101
2032
2017
2028
1922
1942
1915
1910
1844
1989
1944
1951
1944
1988
1920
1910
1874
1930
1833
1824
1850
1784
1757
1820
1758
1776
1744

7,5
7,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,0
5,0
6,0
4,5
55
4,5
5,0
5,0
4,0
5,0
4,0
5,0
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
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D
164
270

89
326
61
111
4

-142

-33

79
137
-49
64
161
-13
-58
104
102
87
83
-40
-139
10
51
-62
-59
-47
123

-205

-115
-15
-86
-68
-18
23

p(D)
0,7270
0,8338
0,6299
0,8751
0,5901
0,6599
0,4940
0,2998
0,4509
0,6158
0,6939
0,4273
0,5944
0,7235
0,4806
0,4142
0,6505
0,6478
0,6271
0,6215
0,4406
0,3036
0,5149
0,5756
0,4085
0,4128
0,4303
0,6758
0,2272
0,3347
0,4776
0,3743
0,3998
0,4731
0,4657

We
6,5432
7,5041
5,6687
7,0011
5,3108
5,9394
3,9522
2,6984
3,6071
5,5424
5,5510
3,8461
5,3498
5,7876
3,3642
3,3140
5,2039
5,8299
5,6436
4,3502
3,9650
2,7323
4,6344
5,1801
3,6762
3,3024
3,8725
4,7308
1,8172
3,0125
3,3433
3,3690
2,7988
4,2583
4,1914

W-We NK

0,9568
-0,0041
0,8313
-0,5011
1,1892
0,0606
1,0478
3,3016
0,8929
-0,0424
-1,0510
1,1539
-0,3498
-1,7876
1,6358
0,6860
-0,2039
-1,3299
-1,1436
0,1498
0,5350
1,7677
-0,1344
-0,6801
0,3238
0,6976
0,1275
-0,7308
1,1828
0,9875
0,6567
0,1310
0,7012
-0,7583
-0,6914

10
10
10
10
10
10
20
30
10
10
10
20
10
10
20
20
20
10
20
20
20
30
20
20
30
30
30
20
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

dR
9,5680
-0,0408
8,3130
-5,0112
11,8916
0,6059
20,9556
99,0491
8,9295
-0,4243
-10,5100
23,0772
-3,4979
-17,8762
32,7163
13,7204
-4,0783
-13,2992
-22,8718
2,9953
10,7005
53,0298
-2,6870
-13,6030
9,7151
20,9282
3,8258
-14,6163
35,4835
29,6244
19,7006
3,9303
21,0352
-22,7498
-20,7415

2280
2408
2141
2370
2091
2179
1975
1905
2077
2111
2143
2002
1983
2085
1935
1866
1944
2078
2008
2037
1915
1902
1927
1947
1822
1892
1790
1932
1680
1699
1762
1738
1711
1735
1700



Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ
Prvenstvo SDZ

27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019

8422
12092
12862
13423
12531
11588
13424
11089

3599
14149
14030
12527

5657

Ljubici¢ Ante
Ercegovi¢ lvan
Despalatovi¢ Lovre
Pejkovi¢ Andro
Marovic¢ Luka
Ujevi¢ Ivan
Bolanca Tino
Knezovi¢ Niko
Mindoljevi¢ Tino
Musi¢ Roko
Culi¢ Jure
Rehak Bozidar
Grbesa Jakov

1748
1664
1644
1632
1609
1724
1724
1717
1814
1600
1604
1693
1748

1824
1686
1739
1757
1711
1756
1779
1766
1826
1739
1742
1715
1935

3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
1,0

N NNNO0100O©O0000~NOO®©

0,3884
0,4672
0,3618
0,3216
0,3522
0,4524
0,4186
0,4273
0,4821
0,3036
0,3049
0,4672
0,2466

3,4958 -0,4958
2,8032 0,1968
3,2565 -0,2565
2,2509 -0,2509
2,8179 -0,8179
3,6189 -1,1189
3,7674 -1,2674
3,4188 -0,9188
2,4104 -0,4104
2,1252 -1,1252
2,1340 -1,1340
3,2704 -1,2704
0,4932 0,5068

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

-14,8742
5,9048
-7,6939
-7,5271
-24,5356
-33,5667
-38,0226
-27,5637
-12,3133
-33,7546
-34,0201
-38,1111
15,2053

1733
1670
1636
1624
1600
1690
1686
1689
1802
1600
1600
1655
1763



